
Aspergepad

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(45

51

50

40

39

38

33
41

42

32

2,9

0,4

0,9

0,7

0,8

0,6

1,8

1,2

0,5

1,1

0,2

0,1

0,7

0,9

0,7

0,9

0,1

1:7.500

Legenda

!( GRIJS

!( ROOD

Aspergepad

Knopen_groen

Knopen_blauw

Knopen_grijs

Knopen_rood

Open Topo

0 500 1.000250 m

Titel: Aspergepad

Formaat: A3

Kaartnr.: #Kaartnr#

Projectnr.: #Projectnr#
Auteur: #AUTEUR#

Schaal:
Rijksdriehoekstelsel (EPSG 28992)

Status: #Status#

Projectie:

Datum afdruk: 9 april 2021

Basisregistratie Topografie, CC-BY
Kadaster, 2021

Ondergrond:
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